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Jrk 

nr 

 

Mängija 

 nr 

 

Perekonna- ja eesnimi 

 

Positsioon 
 

Sünniaeg 

 

 

Pikkus        

(cm) 

1 0 Hendo Väli 4 1969 189 

2 5 Margus Kuusk 2 1970 180 

3  Ando Pulk 2 1975  

4 8 Kaido Kuusk 3 1970  

5 12 Kalev Kütt 1 1964 178 

6 13 Kaupo Laanes 5 1969 183 

7  Gabriel Sepp 1 1971  

8 55 Tarvo Pihlas 1 1967 178 

9  Sulev Vikat  1973  

10  Raimond Nau 4 1966 183 

11  Ants Meisalu  1962  

12  Rein Õunpuu 5 1969  

13  Marko Siinvert    

14  Mihkel Lees    

15  Andrus Koplimäe    

16     
 

17     
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19      

20      

 

 

Esindaja 

 

Hendo Väli 

 

 
 


